
Tonia Manteneri, Auditions Secretary
49 Mattawang Drive

 Somerset, NJ  08873-4650
(Phone:  732-951-9119)

SAMPLE REGISTRATION FORM
2015 MEA ANNUAL PIANO AUDITIONS

Teacher’s Name:___________________________________               Please make one check payable to MEA Auditions. 
  Send one check and enrollment form to:                    

Street:_____________________________________________                               

                                                                                                  
City:_______________________________ Zip:___________       
    
      
Phone:___________________ Email:___________________           

Indicate if student is New (to MEA auditions), Continuing, or Transfer (has done MEA auditions previously with another 
teacher.  Please provide former teacher’s name to help keep records in order).

Original Composition Option (OCO):  Student performs original composition and is evaluated primarily on perfor-
mance.  Indicate length in minutes.

Indicate the audition center (SH, CCM, WCC, or CC) and the date of your first and second (mandatory) choice.

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY

Student’s Name with last name last Grade
and

Category
   

Age Last 
Audition

Year

  
New

Continu-
ing or

Transfer

 
OCO

Length        
in Minutes

Audition
 Fee

 $

                          
1st  Choice  

   Date    Center

                          
1st  Choice  

   Date    Center

                         
2nd  Choice

   Date     Center

                         
2nd  Choice

   Date     Center

1 Jessie Bartok El. A 7 2014 C 2 min. $25 6/7 CCM 6/6 CC

2 Colin Dwier SR. B 14 N $33 6/7 CCM 6/14 SH

3
4
5 Young Artist Master Class

6 Liliana Segreto YAB 16 2014 C $40 6/7 CCM 6/14 WCC

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

(This page may be duplicated for additional names).

                
     Total Audition Fees:    $98    
      Postage:                      $5     ($5 for 1-9 students; $10 for 10-20 students; $15 for 21 or more)   
      GRAND TOTAL:      $103.00
                 


